1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS* XBAR2-LED100 XBAR2-LED150
Watts 101 154
Lumens 12523 18686
Efficacy lm/W 124 121.7
Replaces Up To 250W MH 400W MH

CONTROL SYSTEMS
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. OPTICS FINISH DIM LENSCONTROLS
ORDERING GUIDE
*Standard Configuration.
XBAR2
XBAR2-LED   |   LED AREA LIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
(V)
INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF CCT (K) CRI
XBAR2-LED100-B-4K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 120-277 101 12523 124.4 15.0 0.900 4000 80.0
XBAR2-LED100-B-5K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 120-277 101 12707 125.8 15.0 0.900 5000 80.0
XBAR2-LED150-B-4K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 120-277 154 18686 121.7 15.0 0.900 4000 80.0
XBAR2-LED150-B-5K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 120-277 154 18938 123.2 15.0 0.900 5000 80.0
XBAR2-LED100-C-4K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 347 97 12445 128.4 15.0 0.900 4000 80.0
XBAR2-LED100-C-5K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 347 97 12688 130.2 15.0 0.900 5000 80.0
XBAR2-LED150-C-4K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 347 147 18351 125.2 15.0 0.900 4000 80.0
XBAR2-LED150-C-5K-90DEG-XXX-DIM-PCL 347 147 18642 126.9 15.0 0.900 5000 80.0
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V, C-347V
4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K
90DEG - 90° Beam distribution
XXX - HOUSING FINISH
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
PCL - Polycarbonate lens
90DEG DIM PCL